Ability Ambeck Mortgage Amador 171 Main Street Jackson CA |95642 X
https://abilityambeckmortgage.com/ San Joaquin 1215 W Center Street, Ste. 102 Manteca CA 95366 |(209) 599-8550 X
San Joaquin 580 N Wilma Ave Ste. D Ripon CA |95366 |(209) 614-6047 X
San Joaquin 442 W Main St. Ripon CA 95366 |(209) 599-8550 X
Stanislaus 220 Standiford Ave, Ste. A Modesto CA 95350 |(209) 599-8550 X
Stanislaus 220 Standiford Ave, Stes. G & J Modesto CA |95350 |(209) 253-0584 X
Stanislaus 136 N Maag Ave, Ste. B1 Oakdale CA 95361 X
Alameda Mortgage Corporation, Inc. Contra Costa 181 Sand Creek Rd., Ste. D-2 Brentwood CA 94513 X
https://www.alamedamortgage.com/ Contra Costa 2717 A 21st St. San Pablo CA 94806 925-678-8204 X X
Contra Costa 1212 Broadway Plaza, Ste. 2100 Walnut Creek CA 94596 X
Contra Costa 1475 N Broadway, Ste. 310 Walnut Creek CA 94596 X
Fresno 653 W. Fallbrook Ave., Ste. 10028 Fresno CA 93711 X X
Fresno 7110 N. Fresno St., Suite 230 Fresno CA 93720 X X
Fresno 8401 N. Fresno St. Fresno CA 93720 559-473-1888 X X
Fresno 1170 E. Champlain Dr., Ste.107 Fresno CA 193720 X
Fresno 2011 Second St. Selma CA 93662 X X
Kings 1507 N. 11th Ave. Hanford CA |93230 X X
Los Angeles 1401 West Rancho Vista Blvd, Ste. C Palmdale CA 93551 661-265-6200 X
Madera 421 N."|" Street, Ste. 105 Madera CA |93637 |559-473-1888 X
Napa 1300 First Street, Ste. 368 Napa CA 94559 X
Napa 2045 Jefferson St. Napa CA 94559 X X
Sacramento 9401 E. Stockton Blvd., Ste. 125 Elk Grove CA 85251 X
San Luis Obispo |310 James Way #210 Pismo Beach CA 93449 X
Stanislaus 1101 Sylvan Avenue, Ste. C102 Modesto CA 95350 209-568-4941 X X
Stanislaus 1101 Sylvan Avenue, Ste. C102 Modesto CA 95350 X X
Stanislaus 1401 Geer Rd. Turlock CA |95380 |(209) 632-9904 X
Sutter 950 Tharp Rd., Ste. 801 Yuba City CA 95993 X
Tulare 288 North 2nd St., Space 3 Porterville CA 93257 X X
Tulare 110 S Burke St. Visalia CA |93292 |559-473-1888 X
Tulare 1710 W. Walnut Ave. Visalia CA 93291 559-808-2673 X X
Ventura 2775 Tapo St., Ste. 203 Simi Valley CA 193063 X X
Ventura 223 E. Thousand Oaks Blvd., Ste. 104 Thousand Oaks CA 91360 310-293-5519 X X
All California Mortgage Alameda 1901 Harrison St., Ste. 1100 Oakland CA |94612 |510-917-6261 X
https://www.allcalifornia.com/ Contra Costa 3223 Blume Dr., Ste. 231 Richmond CA 94806 X
Marin 1202 Grant Ave., Ste. B-2 Novato CA 94945 X
Marin 1101 Fifth Ave, Ste. 220 San Rafael CA |94901 |415-925-5225 X



https://abilityambeckmortgage.com/
https://www.allcalifornia.com/

Alvarez & Garcia Group
email: info@alvarezgarciagroup.com

American Family Funding
https://www.affloans.com/

American Pacific Mortgage
www.apmortgage.com

Monterey
Monterey
San Diego
San Diego
San Mateo
Santa Clara
Sonoma
Ventura

Madera

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
San Bernardino
Amador
Kern

Kings

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Mono

Napa
Nevada
Orange
Orange
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Placer
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Joaquin

7074 Valley Greens Cir.
221 Main St, Ste. 201C

1861 S Pacific St.
146 N Rios Ave.
832 Newhall Rd.

16175 Monterey Rd., Ste. C
755 Baywood Dr., Ste. 227

2927 Batten Rd.

309 N | St, Ste. 101

28368 Constellation Rd. #360, Ste. 205
25101 The Old Rd.

5194 Tom Mix Rd.

829 N Highway 49-88

101 E Tehachapi Blvd.

623 W Grangeville Blvd., Ste. B

20955 Pathfinder Road, Ste. 200
10639 S Manhattan PI.

1740 Gillette Rd., Ste. 101

28820 Pepper PI.

23705 Crenshaw Blvd Ste. 100A
625 Old Mammoth Rd. #206
1878 El Centro Ave.

419 Colfax Ave.

30011 Ivy Glenn Drive Ste. 221

895 Dove Street, Ste. 300, Office 359
3765 Grass Valley Hwy #30

3565 Taylor Rd., Unit B

3000 Lava Ridge Ct., Ste. 220

3000 Lava Ridge Ct., Ste. 200

2237 Douglas Blvd Ste. 100

3000 Lava Ridge Ct, Ste. 200

3000 Lava Ridge Ct, Ste. 103

5600 H St Ste. 100

434 N Main St., Ste. 205

44651 Village Ct., Ste. 114

27710 Jefferson Ave., Ste. 103
4401 Hazel Ave Ste. 214

980 9th Street, Ste. 340

28200 Highway 189, Office F240-23
527 Encinitas Blvd, Ste. 202

401 S Ivy St.

404 Camino Del Rio South, Ste. 602
1081 Camino del Rio S Ste. 208
1530 W Kettleman Ln., Ste. B

Carmel
Salinas
Oceanside
Solana Beach
Burlingame
Morgan Hill
Petaluma
Vallecito

Madera

Santa Clarita
Stevenson Ranch
Pioneertown
Jackson
Tehachapi
Hanford
Diamond Bar
Los Angeles
Pomona

Santa Clarita
Torrance
Mammoth Lakes
Napa

Grass Valley
Laguna Niguel
Newport Beach
Auburn

Loomis
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Sacramento
Corona

Palm Desert
Temecula

Fair Oaks
Sacramento,
Lake Arrowhead
Encinitas
Escondido

San Diego

San Diego
Lodi

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93923
93901
92054
92008
94010
95037
95954
95251

93637

91355
91381
92268
95642
93561
93230
91765
10639
91768
91390
90505
93546
94558
95945
92677
92660
95602
95650
95661
95661
95661
95661
95661
95819
92878
92260
92590
95628
95814
92352
92024
92025
92108
92108
95242

415-515-2255

831-594-7768

650- 375-1140

707-658-4502

559-232-2353

303-290-7495
661-284-1150
760-369-2807
661- 822-5523
800-259-0090
949-842-8499
909-397-0900

310-901-0901
760-780-1523

530-446-6550

916-824-8700
916-960-1325
530-755-0890

916-960-1325

951-506-3181
916-792-6763
800-455-0986
760-557-2230

858-251-1335

XXX XX XX XX XXX XXX XXX X X X X XXX XX XX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX XX XX X



https://www.affloans.com/
http://www.apmortgage.com/

San Joaquin 1833 W March Lane, Ste. 2 Stockton CA 95207 |209-957-2655 X
Santa Barbara 1701 Anacapa St., Unit 6 Santa Barbara CA 93101 X
Solano 301 Alamo Dr., Ste. C Vacaville CA (95688 707-474-5032 X
Stanislaus 222 S Thor Ste. 3 Turlock CA |95380 X
Stanislaus 2130 Geer Rd., Ste. C Turlock CA 95382 209-579-3029 X
Tulare 119 E Main St. Visalia CA 93291 559-799-9054 X
Ventura 481 N Ventura Ave. Ventura CA |93001 805-667-8465 X
Ventura 3160 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 104 Ventura CA 93003 X
Ventura 1583 Spinnaker Dr., Ste. 213 Ventura CA 93001 |805-665-5220 X
Yuba 210 4th St. Marysville CA 95901 X
APCU Services Alameda 5994 W Las Positas Blvd, Ste. 109 Pleasanton CA 94588 |925-621-2820 X
Big Valley Mortgage El Dorado 5036 Ellinghouse Dr. #120 Cool CA 95614 X
https://www.bigvalleymortgage.com/ El Dorado 990 Marshall Way, Ste. B Placerville CA 95667 916-791-3760 X
Fresno 7485 N Palm Ave., Ste. 101 Fresno CA 93711 |559-235-9440 X
Kern 4900 California Ave., Tower B, Ste. 210 Bakersfield CA 93309 |916-752-1782 X
Kern 15745 Calistoga Ave. Bakersfield CA 93314 |916-752-1782 X
Nevada 10138 Commercial Ave, Ste. 100 Penn Valley CA |95946 X
Placer 3000 Lava Ridge Ct, Ste. 220 Roseville CA 95661 X
Placer 548 Gibson Dr, Ste. 200 Roseville CA 95678 916-791-3760 X
Placer 9089 Foothills Blvd, Ste. 910 Roseville CA 95747 X
Placer 3000 Lava Ridge Ct., Ste. 220 Roseville CA 95661 X
Sacramento 9250 Laguna Springs Dr., Stes. 100 & 200 Elk Grove CA 95758 916-670-6500 X
Sacramento 1180 Iron Point Rd. #350 Folsom CA 95630 916-605-0307 X
Sacramento 2901 K Street, Ste. 110-120 Sacramento CA |95816 X
Sacramento 1610 R St Ste. 280 Sacramento CA 95811 X
Sacramento 100 Howe Ave., Ste. 265 Sacramento CA 95825 916-605-0307 X
San Joaquin 3439 Brookside Road, Ste. 101 Stockton CA 195219 209-289-0169 X
San Luis Obispo | 1650 Melrose Ave. Cambria CA 193428 X
Broadview Home Loans Orange 333 El Camino Real, Ste. 201 Tustin CA |92780 |714-541-6604 X
https://www.broadviewhl.com/ San Bernardino | 1200 California St. #114 Redlands CA |92374 |909-255-1770 X
San Diego 2244 Faraday Ave., #150 Carlsbad CA |92008 |760-438-9725 X
San Diego 771 Jamacha Rd. #214 El Cajon CA |92019 |619-749-0550 X
Ventura 333 N. Lantana St. #134 Camarillo CA |93010 |805-389-0282 X
C&S California Capital . .
httgs://www.cscalifor:niacagital.com/ Marin 640 S Barranca Ave. Covina CA 91723 626-653-1800 X
California Real Estate Loans
www.apmortgage.com/burlingame-ca San Mateo 851 Burlway Rd, Ste. 511 Burlingame 650-342-4466 X
CA 94010
Cardinal Financial Company, LP Contra Costa 15 Railroad Ave. 1st Fir Off 140 Danville CA  |94526 |(925) 858-6978
https://www.cardinalfinancial.com/ San Diego 2727 Shelter Island Dr Ste 103 San Diego CA 92106 |(858) 382-0030
Change Mortgage Butte 1817 Concord Ave., Ste. 130 Chico CA |95928 |530-636-7605 X
https://www.changemtg.com/ Contra Costa 2300 Contra Costa Blvd, Ste. 150 Pleasant Hill CA (94523 949-514-6030 X
Contra Costa 1475 N. Broadway, Suite 400 Walnut Creek CA 94596 |888-684-4292 X



https://www.bigvalleymortgage.com/
https://www.broadviewhl.com/
https://www.cscaliforniacapital.com/
https://www.cscaliforniacapital.com/
http://www.apmortgage.com/burlingame-ca
http://www.apmortgage.com/burlingame-ca
http://www.apmortgage.com/burlingame-ca
https://www.cardinalfinancial.com/
https://www.changemtg.com/

CLS Financial

www.apmortgage.com/dba/Los-Alamitos

CMG Financial

https://www.cmgfi.com/

Fresno

Los Angeles
Orange
Placer
Riverside
Riverside
San Francisco
Santa Clara
Shasta
Tulare
Tulare

Orange

Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Butte

Contra Costa
Contra Costa

Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Monterey
Napa

Napa
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Placer
Placer
Riverside

8050 N. Palm Ave., Ste. 300
421 N. Beverly Dr., Ste. 280
175 N. Riverview Dr., Ste. C
2240 Douglas Blvd, Ste. 250
495 E. Rincon St., Ste. 115
6730 Magnolia Ave.

One Ferry Bldg., Ste. 270
101 Metro Dr., Ste. 660

940 Hilltop Dr., Stes. A& B
142 South K St., Suites A&B
3010 W. Main Street, Suite A

4450 Cerritos Ave.

5199 Johnson Drive #110
39300 Civic Center Drive #100
883 Island Drive Unit F

10 Declaration Dr Ste A

3160 Crow Canyon Road #400
1200 Concord Avenue Suite 180

3160 Crow Canyon Road, Suite 200
2200 Sand Creek Rd Ste |

1030 Bonita Avenue Office 11

20224 State Road

801 1/2 West Palmdale Blvd

14140 Ventura Blvd Ste 200

2790 Skypark Drive Suite 210, Office 207
118 N Glendora Ave

680 E Colorado Blvd. Suite 180, Office 2089
2945 Townsgate Road, Suite 100

9003 Reseda Blvd, Ste 105

23670 Hawthorne Blvd., Suite 100
23705 Crenshaw Blvd. Suite 100

3052 Larkin Rd.

5 Financial Plaza Ste 119

780 Trancas Street

5299 Alton Parkway Suite 133

621 S. El Camino Real

1000 S El Camino Real

4299 MacArthur Blvd Suite 105

635 Camino de los Mares 3rd Floor, Suite 3111

1150 Sunset Blvd Ste 150A
4421 Mesquite Way
2 Whispering Wind Court

Fresno
Beverly Hills
Anaheim
Roseville
Corona
Riverside
San Francsico
San Jose
Redding
Tulare
Visalia

Los Alamitos

Pleasanton
Fremont
Alameda
Chico

San Ramon
Concord

San Ramon
Brentwood

La Verne
Cerritos
Palmdale
Sherman Oaks
Torrance
Glendora
Pasadena
Westlake Village
Northridge
Torrance
Torrance
Pebble Beach
Napa

Napa

Irvine

San Clemente
San Clemente
Newport Beach
San Clemente
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rancho Mirage

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

93711
90210
92808
95661
92879
92506
94111
95110
96003
93274
93291

90720
94588
94538
94502
95973
94583
94520

94583
94513
91750
90703
93551
91423
90505
91741
91101
91361
91324
90505
90505
93953
94558
94558
92604
92672
92672
92660
92673
95765
95677
92270

888-246-0123
888-246-0123
888-246-0123
916-839-3894
951-460-1210
909-257-0692
415-800-1299
888-246-0123
530-768-1400
888-246-0123
559-272-8100

562-594-6884

925-426-8383
5103258187

510-418-6302
530-924-6475
925-983-3000
925-405-1176

925-983-3038
925-706-6706
877-323-6804
951-217-4619
805-341-6907
818-728-3702
310-784-8082
909-821-3388
626-404-4599
805-367-3444
818-618-5057
310-784-8082
310-784-8082
831-318-1263
707-265-2244
707-308-7573
714-801-1401
949-973-5226
9499031959

949-973-5226
949-903-1959
916-833-3887
800-218-1415
909-254-4456

XXX XX XXX XXX XXX XX XXX XXX X XXX XX XXX XX X XXX |X X XXX XXX



http://www.apmortgage.com/dba/Los-Alamitos
http://www.apmortgage.com/dba/Los-Alamitos
https://www.cmgfi.com/

Cornerstone First Mortgage LLC
https://cfmtg.com/

Cornerstone Home Lending
https://www.houseloan.com/

Cross Country Mortgage
https://crosscountrymortgage.com/

Riverside
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Sonoma
Ventura
Ventura
Ventura
Contra Costa
San Diego
San Francisco
Shasta
Stanislaus
Los Angeles
Orange

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego
Santa Barbara
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Kern

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

340 S Farrell Dr Ste A203

2600 E. Bidwell Street Suite 160

2335 American River Dr Ste 100

950 Iron Point Rd Ste 170

10681 E Foothill Blvd Ste 298

1033 B Avenue Suite 105

1265 Carlsbad Village Drive Suite 200
5650 El Camino Real Suite 123

436 Alisal Rd Ste H

3700 State St Ste 310

110 Stony Point Rd Ste 260

3285 Old Conejo Rd

5700 Ralston Street Suite 100

123 Los Altos, Ste A

1501 N Broadway Suite 460

2655 Camino Del Rio N #100

315 Montgomery St 9th Floor

1767 Market St B-2

1801 Colorado Ave, Suite 200

139 Ocean Avenue Extension, Suite 1
8175 E. Kaiser Bivd., Suites 201 & 203
27201 Highway 189, Suite A

1164 Monte Vista Avenue, Suites 3 & 4
16766 Bernardo Center Drive, Suite 111
8880 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 800
1828 State Street, Office A

1385 Shattuck Ave, Suite B

1647 Hopkins Street, Suite B

2987 College Ave.

1859 First Street

1985 First Street, Suite 209

3608 Grand Ave Suite 203

600 Main Street, Suite C

3381 Walnut Blvd., Suite 200, Suite H
222 Railroad Ave.

92 Railroad Avenue

6101 Bollinger Canyon Road, Suite 301
1211 Newell Ave, Suite 200

1777 N California Blvd, Suite 100

1981 N Broadway, Ste 275

2855 Mitchell Drive, Suite 235

4900 California Avenue, Suite 310A
23945 Calabasas Road, Suites 205 & 213
5800 S Eastern Ave, Suite 210

2321 Rosecrans Avenue, Suite 1290

Palm Springs
Folsom
Sacramento
Folsom
Rancho Cucamonga
Coronado
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Solvang
Santa Barbara
Santa Rosa
Thousand Oaks
Ventura
Oxnard
Walnut Creek
San Diego
San Francisco
Redding
Turlock

Santa Monica
Anaheim Hills
Blue Jay
Upland

San Diego
San Diego
Santa Barbara
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Livermore
Livermore
Oakland
Pleasanton
Brentwood
Danville
Danville

San Ramon
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Walnut Creek
Bakersfield
Calabasas
Commerce

El Segundo

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92262
95630
95825
95630
91730
92118
92008
92008
93463
93105
95401
91320
93003
93035
94596
92108
94104
96001
95382
90402
92808
92317
91786
92128
92108
93101
94709
94707
94705
94550
94550
94610
94566
94513
94526
94526
94583
94596
94596
94596
94598
93309
91302
90040
90245

732-945-7938
916-296-7674
916-458-8415
916-833-3887
626-485-4673
619-554-1327
760-454-0914
760-448-2737
805-898-4233
805-200-2509
707-696-6054
805-229-6800
8185321212

818-751-2670
925-627-2640
866-815-1803
415 432-7786
530-605-6096
602-609-4340
310-405-0301
714-305-0223
909-744-6981
909-920-5260
858-863-4099

805-563-1100
510-334-8847
510-367-5562
510-254-4697
925-260-6051
925-577-3898
925-212-4006
925-525-1394
925-577-3898

925-575-0637
925-381-8190
925-575-0086
925-577-3898
925-478-7856
949-275-0574
661-472-6088
818-620-9897
877-237-9694
612-845-7062

DX XX XXX XXX XX XXX XX X X X XXX XXX XXX XX X X XXX XXX XXX XXX X XXX XX XX X

XXX | X | X | X | X



https://cfmtg.com/
https://www.houseloan.com/
https://crosscountrymortgage.com/

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Marin

Marin
Monterey
Napa
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Placer
Placer

Placer
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Joaquin

860 S Pacific Coast Highway, Suite C105
43827 & 43829 10th Street W.

12130 Millennium Drive, 03-132

3415 S. Sepulveda Blvd, Suite 330

3500 N Sepulveda Blvd Suite E

405 Via Chico #3

50 N Hill Ave #306

100 N Citrus Street, Suite 340

32107 Lindero Canyon Road, Suite 126
699 Hampshire Road, Suite 110

13604 Whittier Blvd., Office 101

1177 Magnolia Avenue, Suite 1

181 Third Street, Suite # 225

2 Lower Ragsdale Drive, Suite 130

2001 Jefferson Street

1240 North Lakeview Avenue, Suite 170
6101 Ball Road, Suite 101

16755 Von Karman Avenue, Suite 200 Office 7
7700 Irvine Center Drive, Suite 660

27401 Los Altos, Suite 100

120 Newport Center Drive, Suite 233 & 239
881 Dover Drive, Suite 110

31351 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 204 & 205
4220 Rocklin Road, Suite 1

2999 Douglas Blvd., Suite 180 Office 118
950 Reserve Drive, Suite 140

1525 E Ontario Ave Suite 100
51555 Desert Club Drive, Suite 200
41856 Ivy Street, Suite 102-103
41619 Big Bear Boulevard

3401 Centrelake Drive, Suite 670
57752 29 Palms Hwy.

169 Saxony Road Suite 101

322 Encinitas Blvd Suite 170

322 Encinitas Blvd, Suite 170
12396 World Trade Drive, Suite 212

12750 High Bluff Drive, Suite 100
8885 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 370
9095 Rio San Diego Drive, Suite 240
9255 Towne Centre Drive, Suite 950
262 Town Center Parkway, Suite 101
1463 Moffat Blvd., Unit 1 & 2

El Segundo
Lancaster

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Manhattan Beach
Palos Verdes Estates
Pasadena

West Covina
Westlake Village
Westlake Village
Whittier

Lakspur

San Rafael
Monterey

Napa

Anaheim
Cypress

Irvine

Irvine

Mission Viejo
Newport Beach
Newport Beach
San Juan Capistrano
Rocklin

Roseville
Roseville

Corona

La Quinta
Murrieta

Big Bear Lake
Ontario
Yucca Valley
Encinitas
Encinitas
Encinitas

San Diego

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Santee
Manteca

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90245
93534
90094
90034
90266
90274
91106
91791
91361
91361
90605
94939
94901
93940
94559
92807
90630
92606
92618
92691
92660
92663
92675
95677
95661

95678
92881
92253
92562
92315
91761
92284
92024
92024
92024

92128
92130
92108
92108
92121
92071
95336

661-755-4883
661-400-0301

949-891-1603

626-437-4481
626-991-0036
805-717-1169

714-235-6010
415-464-1370
415-464-1370
831-210-4034
415-717-7155

714-235-6010
714-803-2433
530-722-3146
949-275-0574
949-887-1234
661-510-4765
949-275-0574
916-256-6486
415-717-7155

707-290-5323

408-888-3975
951-634-3334
909-744-4668
949-275-0574
800-600-3863
760-849-7601
619-994-9723
760-644-3206

619-495-9904
858-205-6673
858-252-1440
951-490-1930
858-257-2832
619-520-9138
408-466-0959

XXX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX XXX XXX XX XX XXX XXX XXX X X | X




San Joaquin 672 West 11th Street, Suite 226 Tracy CA |95376 925-577-3898 X
San Luis Obispo |1925 Spring Street, Unit A Paso Robles CA 93446 X
San Luis Obispo |612 12th Street Paso Robles CA 93446 925-963-1015 X
Santa Barbara 111 W Micheltorena Street, Suite 210 Santa Barbara CA [93101 /805-705-7443 X
Santa Barbara 1114 State Street, Suite 244 Santa Barbara CA 93101 |805-452-8393 X
Santa Barbara 319 East Carrillo Street, Suite 104 Santa Barbara CA 93101 X
Santa Barbara 411 E Betteravia Rd, Suite 202 Santa Maria CA 93454 805-598-9110 X
Santa Clara 1080 Minnesota Avenue, Ste 1 San Jose CA |95125 669-213-0629 X
Santa Cruz 9 Seascape Village Aptos CA [95003 831-332-0720 X
Santa Cruz 4145 Clares Street, Suite F, 2nd Floor Capitola CA |95010 831-435-9197 X
Santa Cruz 133 Mission Street, Suite 210 Santa Cruz CA 95060 650-888-2333 X
Shasta 1822 Buenaventura Blvd., Suite 104 Redding CA 96001 530-521-8261 X
Solano 177 Military East Benicia CA |94510 707-361-5506 X
Solano 790 Mason Street, Suite 202 Vacaville CA 95688 |707-290-5323 X
Sonoma 5341 Old Redwood Highway, Suite 104 Petaluma CA 94954 707-236-7528 X
Sonoma 760 West Napa Street Sonoma CA (95476 707-933-1667 X
Sonoma 507 David Clayton Ln Windsor CA 95492 707-849-7899 X
Stanislaus 3001 Coffee Rd., Suites 2 & 7 Modesto CA 95355 |209-502-3131 X
Stanislaus 151 N. Thor St. Turlock CA 195380 X
Ventura 2655 First Street, Suite 250 Office 2 Simi Valley CA |93065 805-279-1441 X
Ventura 1500 Palma Drive, Suite 170 Ventura CA |93003 949-275-0574 X
Del Sur Mortgagehttps://www.delsurmortgage.com Napa 3860 Broadway, Ste 103 American Canyon CA 94503 |707-265-9006 X
https://www.delsurmortgage.com/ 1001 Second St, Ste 295 Napa CA |94559 |707-265-9006 X
DHI 3000 Executive Pkwy.,Suite 100 San Ramon CA |94583 |916-225-7475 X X
https://www.dhimortgage.com 7086 N. Maple Ave., Suite 101 Fresno CA 93720 559-387-5691 X X
3000 Lava Ridge Ct., Suite 130 Roseville CA 95661 |925-667-1936 X X
980 Montecito Dr., Suite300 Corona CA 92879 951-549-6110 X X
27450 Ynez Rd., Suite 200 Temecula CA 92591 |951-549-6110 X X
Dignified Home Loans, LLC Los Angeles 33321 Santiago Rd. Acton CA /93510 | 661-269-7442 X
https://www.dignifiedhomeloans.com/ Los Angeles 41307 12th Street West, Ste. #105 Palmdale CA 93551 |888-225-7985 X
Los Angeles 1 Baxter Way, Ste. 120 Westlake Village CA 91362 |888-225-7985 X
Monterey 15285 Charter Oak Blvd. Salinas CA |93907 |831-227-2133 X
Riverside 41689 Enterprise Cir. North #114 Temecula CA |92590 |888-225-7985 X
San Luis Obispo |7305 Morro Rd. #204 Atascadero CA 193422 |805-466-6766 X
Ventura 2751 Park View Ct., Ste. 231 Oxnard CA 193036 |805-890-0792 X X
Dream Team Mortgage Ops Placer 2237 Douglas Blvd Ste. 100 Roseville CA |95661 |916-517-1800
Element Mortgage Placer 1741 E Roseville Pkwy, Ste. 300 Roseville CA 95661 916-742-4551
https://elementmortgage.com/#california Placer 426 Folsom Rd. Roseville CA 95678

Envoy

https://www.envoymortgage.com

Everett Financial Inc dba Supreme Lending

https://www.supremelending.com

EVO Home Loans, LLC dba EPIQ Lending

https://www.epiglending.com



https://www.delsurmortgage.com/
https://www.dhimortgage.com/
https://www.dignifiedhomeloans.com/
https://elementmortgage.com/#california
https://www.envoymortgage.com/
https://www.supremelending.com/
https://www.epiqlending.com/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/san-luis-obispo/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/san-luis-obispo/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/san-luis-obispo/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/santa-maria/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/santa-maria/
http://themortgagehouse.com/about-us/branches/santa-maria/

Fairway Independent Mortgage
www.fairwayindependentmc.com

Fairway Mortgage

First Class Lending
www.apmortgage.com/dana-point-ca
Franklin Loan Center
https://www.franklinloancenter.com/

Golden Eagle Mortgage Group
https://goldeneaglemortgagegroup.com/

Guarantee Mortgage
https://www.quaranteemortgage.com/

Guild Mortgage
www.guildmortgage.com

Butte
Los Angeles

Placer
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
San Diego
Tuolumne
Orange

Orange

Lake

Los Angeles
Monterey
Orange
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
Santa Cruz

San Benito

Contra Costa
Marin

San Francisco
San Mateo
Alameda
Butte

Contra Costa
Del Norte

El Dorado

El Dorado
Fresno
Fresno
Imperial
Kern

Kern

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

300 Salem St.
180 Via Verde, Ste. 110

3400 Douglas Blvd, Ste. 260
74710 Highway 111, Ste. 127
19340 Jesse Lane, Ste. 260

3610 Central Avenue, Ste. 18
2888 Loker Avenue, Stes. 206/207
14580 Mono Wy.

26040 Acero Street, Ste. 205

24701 La Plaza Ste. 103

370 North Main Street

415 West Foothills Blvd, Suite 109
1615 Bunker Hill Way

111 Corporate Way, Suite 170
47100 Washington Street, Ste 101
44901 Village Court, Suite C

750 E Tahquitz Canyon Way, Suite 2
70005 Mirage Cove Drive

41607 Margarita Road, Suite 102
10535 Foothill Blvd, Suite 280
1473 Ford Street, Suite 200

125 Mission Street

260 Tres Pinos Rd, Ste. B-2

1535 N Main St. #200

300 Tamal Plaza, Ste. 250

232 Townsend St.

851 Burlway Rd, Ste. 501

2600 Kitty Hawk Rd., Ste. 101
2463 Beacon St.

2815 Mitchell Dr., Ste. 112

785 E Washington Blvd., Ste. 3
3079 Harrison Ave, Office C
4060 Mother Lode Dr.

7493 N. Ingram Ave., Ste. 101
7485 North Palm Avenue Ste. 103
300 S Imperial Ave., Ste. 2

5558 California Ave, Ste. 140
425 West Drummond Ave, Ste. A
211 S. Citrus Ave. Unit 11 & 12
830 West Ave. L, Ste. 135

879 West 190th St., Ste. 905
3800 Barham Boulevard, Ste. 105
100 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 700

Chico
San Dimas

Roseville
Palm Desert
Riverside
Riverside
Carlsbad
Sonora
Mission Viejo
Dana Point

Lakeport
Claremont
Salinas

Ladera Ranch
La Quinta
Palm Desert
Palm Springs
Rancho Mirage
Temecula

Rancho Cucamonga

Redlands
Santa Cruz

Hollister

Walnut Creek
Corte Madera
San Francisco
Burlingame
Livermore
Chico

Walnut Creek
Crescent City
S Lake Tahoe
Shingle Springs
Fresno
Fresno

El Centro
Bakersfield
Ridgecrest
Covina
Lancaster
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Santa Monica

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95928

91773
95661
92260
92508
92506
92010
95370
92691

92629
95453
91711
93901
92694
92253
92260
92262
92270
92591
91730
92373
95060

95023
94596
94925
94107
94010
94551
95928
94598
95531
96150
95682
93711
93711
92243
93309
93555
91723
93534
90248
90068
90401

530-624-5388
626-967-7111
919-730-6339
949-290-2851
951-550-9516
951-850-6312
760-539-3340
209-743-2594
714-206-2266

714-783-1889

760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100
760.779.8100

831-636-5363

916-960-1325
415-891-8706
415-441-5050
650-239-4004
925-493-7144
530-776-0080
925-906-8166
707-615-4555
530-573-1447
530-677-2460
559-490-6965
559-389-5828
760-960-4246
661-873-4653
760-446-7895
626-498-2333
661-223-5900
424-292-3939
818-405-0809
310-919-0540

XXX XX XXX XXX XXX XX XX | X[ XXX XX X|X| XX



http://www.fairwayindependentmc.com/
http://www.apmortgage.com/dana-point-ca
http://www.apmortgage.com/dana-point-ca
https://www.franklinloancenter.com/
https://goldeneaglemortgagegroup.com/
https://goldeneaglemortgagegroup.com/
https://www.guaranteemortgage.com/
http://www.guildmortgage.com/

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Mendocino
Merced
Nevada
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Placer

Placer

Placer

Placer

Placer

Placer
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Joaquin
Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta

3655 Torrance Blvd. 3rd Floor
30721 Russell Ranch Rd., Ste. 11
1252 Airport Park Blvd., Ste. D3
907 6th Street, Ste. A

11050 Pioneer Trail, Ste. 201
2100 Se Main Street, Ste. 205
950 E. Katella Ave., Ste. 7

950 E Katella Ave., Ste. 7

950 E. Katella Ave., Ste. 7
11601 Blocker Dr., Ste. 215
11601 Blocker Dr., Ste. 215
2250 Douglas Blvd., Ste. 120
2250 Douglas Blvd., Ste. 120
2250 Douglas Blvd., Ste. 120
2250 Douglas Blvd., Ste. 120
2888 E Florida Avenue, Ste. 5
26515 Mahonia Wy.

19340 Jesse Lane, Ste. 160
9290 W. Stockton Blvd., Suite 101
81 Blue Ravine Rd., Ste. 125
2330 East Bidwell St., Ste. 203
171 Wellfleet Cir.

2882 Prospect Park, Ste. 125
3626 Fair Oaks Blvd., Ste. 100
4211 Freeport Blvd.

3835 N. Freeway Blvd., Ste. 110
300 University Ave., Ste. 210
300 University Ave., Ste. 210
18409 Highway 18, Ste. 5

3491 Concours Street, Ste. 102
3491 Concours Street, Ste. 102
330 N Sixth St., Ste. 204

5050 Avenida Encinas Ste. 120
2060 Otay Lakes Road, Ste.250
333 H St., Ste. 5000

5887 Copley Dr.

5887 Copley Dr.

5887 Copley Dr.

5887 Copley Dr.

1215 W Center Street, Ste. 204
2236 S. Broadway, Ste. B

236 N Santa Cruz Ave., Ste. 239
16360 Monterey St., Ste. 260
1500 41st Ave., Ste. 100

840 Hartnell Ave.

Torrance

Westlake Village

Ukiah
Los Banos
Truckee
Irvine
Orange
Orange
Orange
Auburn
Auburn
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Roseville
Hemet
Murietta
Riverside
Elk Grove
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom

Rancho Cordova

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Apple Valley
Ontario
Ontario
Redlands
Carlsbad
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Manteca
Santa Maria
Los Gatos
Morgan Hill
Capitola
Redding

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

90503
91362
95482
93635
96161
92614
92867
92867
92867
95603
95603
95661
95661
95661
95661
92544
92562
92508
95758
95630
95630
95630
95670
95864
95822
95834
95825
95825
92307
91764
91764
92374
92008
91913
91910
92111
92111
92111
92111
95337
93454
95030
95037
95010
96002

310-418-9780
747-444-1150
707-272-6000
209-509-3296
530-582-9991
877-463-2610
916-718-4240
657-334-7153
951-276-1800
916-718-4240
530-863-4660
916-367-7100
916-367-7100
916-223-9491
916-367-7100
951-658-5666
951-200-5121
951-742-7770
916-714-1430
916-932-0250
916-932-0257

916-486-6900
916-974-4167
916-732-4333
916-575-9740
916-889-8528
916-974-4140
760-242-8822
909-493-2849
909-493-2849
813-384-4500
858-457-6800
619-427-0940
619-934-4120
714-323-9409
858-956-0950
858-630-5815
858-945-5626
209-823-4680
805-361-0355
408-402-5904
408-782-8800
831-476-1624
916-607-2274




Holmgren & Associates
www.apmortgage.com/dba/alameda

Home Mortgage Alliance Corp (HMAC)
https://www.homemac.com

Homeowners Financial Group
https://homeownersfg.com/

Infinity Equity Group dba Omega Mortgage Group
https://www.omglending.com

Inspire Home Loans

https://inspirehomeloans.com

Land Home Financial Services
www.lhfinancial.com

LaSalle Mortgage Services
https://lasallemortgage.com/phil-aguillon/

LeaderOne
https://leaderonefinancial.com/servicing-center/

Shasta
Solano
Solano
Solano
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Stanislaus
Sutter
Ventura
Yolo

Alameda

Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
San Diego
San Joaquin
San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Solano
Sonoma
Shasta
Sonoma

Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
El Dorado
Orange
Sacramento
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Siskiyou
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda

Los Angeles

2070 Churn Creek Rd., Ste. B
2050 Peabody Road, Ste. 100
2050 Peabody Road, Ste. 100
130 Allison Court, Ste. D-2
1201 Vine St., Ste. 1036

829 Sonoma Drive Ste. 4

3333 Mendocino Avenue, Ste. 110
1101 Sylvan Avenue, Ste. A-29
102 Grove Avenue Ste.A

1557 Starr Dr., Ste. D

1000 Town Center Dr., Ste. 250
404 2nd St.

1101 Marina Village Pkwy Ste. 201

651 1st St.

2455 Sand Creek Rd., Ste. 104
2420 Hoffman Ln. Ste. B

1555 Riverlake Road Ste. N
200 Pringle Ave., Ste. 100

891 Kuhn Drive Ste. 100

5250 Claremont Ave., Office 105
3 East Third Ave., Ste. 200
1525 State St., Ste. 104

535 Main Street Ste. B

3558 Round Barn Blvd Ste. 200
2285 Hilltop Drive, Ste 10

1260 N Dutton Avenue, Ste 244

3181 Balfour Rd., Ste. D

1355 Willow Way, Ste. 250

1875 Olympic Blvd., Ste. 209

3420 Coach Lane, Ste. 15

3611 S. Harbor Blvd., Ste. 100

9381 E. Stockton Blvd., Ste. 208

98 W 2nd St.

2690 S. White Road, Ste. 250

622 N. Mt. Shasta Blvd

1820 Solano Ave.

4200-2 Broadway

1960 Mountain Blvd.

6701 Koll Center Parkway Suite 250
3625 East Thousand Oaks Boulevard Suite 221

Redding
Vacaville
Vacaville
Vacaville
Healdsburg
Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
Modesto
Oakdale
Yuba City
Oxnard
Davis

Alameda

Brentwood
Brentwood
Byron
Discovery Bay
Walnut Creek
Chula Vista
Stockton

San Mateo
Santa Barbara
Vacaville
Santa Rosa
Redding
Santa Rosa

Brentwood
Concord
Walnut Creek
Cameron Park
Santa Ana

Elk Grove
Morgan Hill
San Jose

Mt. Shasta
Berkeley
Oakland
Oakland
Pleasanton
Westlake Village

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

96002
95687
95687
95688
95448
95404
95403
95350
95361
95993
93036
95616

94501

94513
94513
94514
94505
94596
91914
95207
94401
93101
95688
95403
96002
95404

94513
94520
94596
95682
95148
95624
95037
95148
96067
94707
94661
94611
94566
91362

530-223-1032
925-628-0960
707-761-1319
707-446-9200
707-385-8474
707-955-6786
707-542-4880
209-809-2312
209-848-8130
530-237-3780
805-389-6800
530-406-7200

510-339-2121

480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
480-305-8500
805-869-7100
480-305-8500
707-326-7353
530-223-1400
530-223-1400

925-418-7600
925-676-7038
925-338-8600
530-387-8200
619-343-2923
916-512-3200
408-479-3090
669-400-7050
530-918-2600
408-701-7714
510-339-4300
510-339-4300
408-476-7118
805-702-8990

XX XXX XXX XXX | XX

XXX XXX XX X XXX X X XX

XX | XXX

x| X



https://www.apmortgage.com/dba/alameda
https://www.apmortgage.com/dba/alameda
https://www.homemac.com/
https://homeownersfg.com/
https://www.omglending.com/
https://inspirehomeloans.com/
https://lasallemortgage.com/phil-aguillon/
https://leaderonefinancial.com/servicing-center/

Merced 2675 Alabama Street Atwater CA 95301 415-568-1084 X
Merced 3061 College Green Suite B Merced CA 95348 |714-831-4000 X
San Mateo 205 Rockaway Beach Blvd Suite 3 Pacifica CA 94044 |650-984-1011 X X
Santa Barbara 1736 State Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 |805-452-.3804 X
Santa Clara 236 Santa Cruz Ave, Suite 103 Los Gatos CA 95030 408-395-2000 X
Santa Clara 1900 Camden Avenue Suite 201, Office A San Jose CA 95124 408-559-0600 X
Linked Home Loans, LLC dba HomeGuide Mortgage
https://www.homeguidemortgage.com Sacramento 9280 W. Stockton Blvd Ste 224 Elk Grove CA |95758 | 833-446-5363 X
El Dorado 3905 Park Dr., Suite 110 El Dorado Hills CA |95762 X
Sacramento 5252 Sunrise Blvd, Ste 6 Fair Oaks CA 95628 X
Solano 5030 Business Center Dr, Ste 170 Fairfield CA 94534 X X
Sacramento 2365 Iron Point Rd, Ste 200 Folsom CA 95630 X
Placer 2998 Douglas Blvd, Ste 125 Roseville CA 95661 X
Sacramento 2081 Arena Blvd, Ste 100 Sacramento CA 95834 X
Sacramento 3620 Fair Oaks Blvd, Suite 300 Sacramento CA 95864 X
Maciel Mortgage Fresno 344 E Dinuba Ave., Ste. B Reedley CA 93654 |559-637-0011 X
www.yourvalleylender.com/aboutus/contactus Kings 1560 Lacey Blvd, Ste. 105 Hanford CA 93230 | 559-589-6044 X
Mason McDuffie Mortgage Corporation
https://www.masonmac.com
Military Home Loans San Diego 8885 Rio San Diego Dr, Ste. 347 San Diego 619-422-5900 X
www.veteransunited.com ’ CA /92108
xmégln't‘:;tg:ﬂ:;;:‘:;’up_n o San Diego 805 College Bivd, Ste. 103 Oceanside A loppsy 760-239-7319 X
MLD Mortgage Contra Costa 8290 Brentwood Blvd Brentwood CA 94513 |(510) 750-8543 X X
https://www.themoneystore.com/ Fresno 5215 W. Noble Avenue Suite 109 Visalia CA 93277 |(559) 313-7107 X X
Fresno 5201 California Avenue, Suite 450 Bakersfield CA 93309 |(661) 237-0421 X X
Sherman Oaks 14144 Ventura Blvd. Suite 230 Sherman Oaks CA 91423 |(818) 798-3460 X X
Simi Valley 2655 First Street Simi Valley CA |93065 |(805) 559-8104 X
Valencia 26701 McBean Parkway #180 Valencia CA 91355 |(661) 645-5618 X
Moria Development dba Peoples Mortgage
https://www.peoplesmortgage.com
xmgﬂ?:eggsﬁz:;ﬂ:g::nﬁ bout Sacramento 2200 Sunrise Bivd, Ste. 168 Gold River A losg7 916-844-1505 X
mfngfn?:nmzzm decom Sacramento 35 Iron Point Cir, Ste. 280 Folsom A o5 16-605-4400 X
hMtf’p'Stgf'va;VTv.';‘t’If';i';ﬂ;?g Financial Services Los Angeles 402 West Arrow Highway, Unit 1 San Dimas A lo177g 909-599-1555 X
MortgageOne, Inc
https://www.mortgageonehomeloans.com
Movement Mortgage Butte 901 Bruce Rd, Ste 150 Chico CA |95928 |530-285-2487 X
https://movement.com/ Los Angeles 27201 Tourney Rd, Ste 201-O Valencia CA 91355 |818-332-1330 X
Los Angeles 4100 W. Alameda Ave, Ste 366 & 367 Burbank CA 91505 |310-227-3359 X
Los Angeles 9696 Culver Blvd, Ste 102 Culver City CA 90232 |310-201-7690 X
Los Angeles 440 E Route 66, Unit 201 Glendora CA 91740 |909-224-7983 X



https://www.homeguidemortgage.com/
http://www.yourvalleylender.com/aboutus/contactus
https://www.masonmac.com/
https://www.veteransunited.com/lp/dark/?src=msn&adg=2705875406&desc=eligibility&network=o&campaignid=71558633&label=&matchtype=p&adid=77515759632882&bidmatchtype=bp&msclkid=8b5a93a324b217421443f5cf48ac1a29&utm_source=bing&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=VUS%20-%20California&utm_term=home%20loan%20military%20california&utm_content=Military%20Home%20Loans
https://www.veteransunited.com/lp/dark/?src=msn&adg=2705875406&desc=eligibility&network=o&campaignid=71558633&label=&matchtype=p&adid=77515759632882&bidmatchtype=bp&msclkid=8b5a93a324b217421443f5cf48ac1a29&utm_source=bing&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=VUS%20-%20California&utm_term=home%20loan%20military%20california&utm_content=Military%20Home%20Loans
https://www.militarymortgagegroup.net/
https://www.militarymortgagegroup.net/
https://www.themoneystore.com/
https://www.peoplesmortgage.com/
http://www.allthebesthomeloans.com/about/
http://www.allthebesthomeloans.com/about/
https://mortgageminds.com/
https://mortgageminds.com/
https://www.mtlfs.com/
https://www.mtlfs.com/
https://www.mortgageonehomeloans.com/
https://movement.com/

New World Mortgage
https://www.nwm-loans.com/

NewRez LLC

https://www.newrez.com

02 Mortgage
https://www.o02mtg.com/

Pacific Coast Mortgage Advisors
https://www.apmortgage.com/peter-kovacs
Paramount Residential Mortgage Group

https://www.prmg.net

Planet Home Lending, LLC
https://www.planethomelending.com

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Nevada
Orange

Orange
Orange

Placer

Placer
Riverside
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego

San Diego
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Shasta

Solano
Ventura

Ventura
Los Angeles

Butte

Los Angeles
Sonoma
San Diego
Tulare
Ventura

Santa Clara

Stanislaus
Stanislaus

Sonoma
Ventura

1660 Hillhurst Ave

118 N. Larchmont Blvd

23740 Hawthorne Blvd, 2nd Floor
1744 East Main Street

17877 Von Karman Ave, Ste 230

25950 Acero, Suite 100

24 Corporate Plaza, Ste 190

3741 Douglas Blvd, Ste 210

2510 Douglas Blvd., Ste 500

3850 Vine St, Ste 120

9250 Laguna Springs Dr, Ste 100
100 Howe Ave, Ste 230N

3990 East Concours St, Ste 300
1447 Ford St, Ste 104 & 106

11770 Bernardo Plaza Court, Ste 451
2888 E. Loker Ave, Ste 110

2250 4th Ave, Ste 300

13400 Sabre Springs Pkwy, Ste 100
894 West Washington St

155 East Clark Ave, Ste 120

222 East Carrillo St, Ste 107

1024 Mistletoe Ln, Ste B

5140 BusinessCenter Dr, Ste 210
200 East Santa Clara St, Ste 200

300 East Esplanade Dr, 9th Floor, Office 959
10842 Paramount Blvd.

2580 Sierra Sunrise Ter, Suite 200
101 N Westlake Blvd, Suite 200
1301 Redwood Way, Suite 230
877 Anchorage Place

209 East Caldwell Ave

1701 N Lombard St, Suite 104

900 E Hamilton Ave, Ste. 100

515 Lyell Dr, Ste. 104
355 West Las Palmas

131-A stony circle, ste 500-Offices 531&541
484 E.Los Angeles Ave, Ste 230

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Torrance
Grass Valley
Irvine
Mission Viejo
Newport Beach
Roseville
Roseville
Riverside

Elk Grove
Sacramento
Ontario
Redlands
San Diego
Carlsbad
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
Orcutt

Santa Barbara
Redding

Fairfield
Ventura

Oxnard
Downey

Chico

Westlake Village

Petaluma
Chula Vista
Visalia
Oxnard

Campbell

Modesto
Patterson

Santa Rosa
Moorpark

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

90027
90004
90505
95949
92614

92691
92660
95661
95661
92507
95758
95825
91764
92374
92128
92010
92101
92130
92103
93455
93101
96002

94534
93001

93036

90241
95928

91362
94954
91914
93277
93030

95008
95356
95363

95401
93021

323-573-0992
562-301-0324
310-208-1988
530-798-6200
949-569-8692
949-569-8692
310-227-3359
916-302-2237
916-532-9990
951-327-5751
916-385-2154
916-302-2238
949-229-3848
909-556-5055
949-449-2484
619-333-6098
619-756-3852
858-212-1443
949-535-0209
209-213-7256
949-203-4557
707-271-7787
707-271-7787
909-206-6127
424-262-8002

562-904-2500
530-781-1717
805-910-9154
707-775-4500
619-763-1700
559-622-1008
805-910-9154

408-610-3210

209-529-7262
209-895-4910

707-235-7402
805-465-9540

XX XXX XXX |X| XXX XXX XXX XXX XX XXX XXX | X [ XXX XX

x
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https://www.nwm-loans.com/
https://www.nwm-loans.com/
https://www.newrez.com/
https://www.o2mtg.com/
https://www.o2mtg.com/
https://www.apmortgage.com/peter-kovacs
https://www.prmg.net/
https://www.planethomelending.com/

Preferred Rate
https://preferredrate.com/

Premier Mortgage Resources, LLCdba Premier
Mortgage Resources;Access Real Estate Lending

https://www.pmrloans.com

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc
https://www.primeres.com/

PrimeLending

Orange
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Alameda
Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Diego
Lassen

Lassen

Lassen
Ventura
Ventura

Alameda
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Orange

Santa Cruz
Santa Clara
Fresno
SanBenito
Monterey

Calaveras County

Fresno

Marin

Merced

Napa

San Francisco
San Joaquin
Sonoma
Orange

Kern

24501 Dana Dr, Office 2

4120 Dublin Blvd, Suite 150
4121 Dublin Blvd, Suite 150
4122 Dublin Blvd, Suite 150
4123 Dublin Blvd, Suite 150
1625 E Shaw Ave, Suite 111
1625 E Shaw Ave, Suite 111
1625 E Shaw Ave, Suite 111
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180
9620 Center Ave, Suite 180

1420 Kettner Blvd, Suite 300 Office 301

2940 Riverside Drive, Suite C
2940 Riverside Drive, Suite C
2940 Riverside Drive, Suite C
701 E Santa Clara St, Suite 28C
701 E Santa Clara St, Suite 28C

2820 College Ave., Unit 3,

141 Sand Creek Road, Ste. C
430 Sycamore Valley Road West
25231 Paseo De Alicia, Ste. 240,

1602 Ocean Street

1900 Camden Ave Suite 101
7643 N. Ingram Ave, Suite 107
330 Tres Pinos Road, Suite F4
336 Main Street

8180 Garabaldi Street

6042 N Fresno St, Ste 203
1101 5th Avenue, Suite 330
388 E Yosemite Avenue Suite 200-H
2015 Redwood Road, Suite 4
1746 18th St

147 W Yokuts

1604 Fourth St, Suite 1

130 Vantis Drive, Suite 120

5001 California Avenue, Suite 111

Dana Point

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno

Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
Rancho Cucamonga
San Diego
Susanville
Susanville
Susanville

Ventura

Ventura

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Berkeley

Brentwood

Danville

Laguna Hills

Santa Cruz
San Jose
Fresno
Hollister
Salinas
Mountain Ranch
Fresno

San Rafael
Merced

Napa

San Francisco
Stockton
Santa Rosa

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94705
94513
94526
92653

95060
95124
93711
95023
93901
95246
93710
94901
95348
94558
94107
95207
95404

(949) 336-3344
(925) 269-0690
(925) 239-1240
(925) 399-3047
(925) 399-4650
(559) 349-1895
(559) 940-2388
(559) 708-9045
(951) 830-2548
(909) 553-1623
(909) 559-2710
(909) 213-0477
(909) 633-0037
(909) 323-4329
(619) 391-4101
(530) 201-5950
(530) 201-5946
(530) 201-5944
(818) 521-8515

8) 521-8512
(805) 600-4255
(626) 345-6818
(661) 499-1665
(530) 201-5947

650-867-6012
650-400-6091
831-524-1986

208-629-7942
408-340-7555
408-209-6200
831-635-0480
831-801-6088
209-754-9412
661-324-7764
415-870-2752
209-631-3992
707-265-8660
415-252-5070
209-951-5100
707-477-3067
949-334-6200

661-281-2324

XX
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https://preferredrate.com/
https://www.pmrloans.com/
https://www.primeres.com/

Santa Clara 621 E. Campbell Ave., Ste. 1 CA 408-614-2032 X
Monterey 1188 Padre Dr #201 CA 831-998-9504 X
San Diego 3131 Camino del Rio North, Suite 1620 CA 858-764-7800 X
Riverside 1250 Corona Pointe Ct, Suite #308 CA 951-273-8500 X
Imperial 1225 Main St #A CA 760-337-1253 X
Los Angeles 180 N Glendora Avenue, Suite 202 CA 626-387-6002 X
Los Angeles 420 S. Myrtle Ave. #B CA 626-239-3041 X
Orange 1 Venture, Suite 200 CA 949-517-0450 X
Orange 3 Pointe Drive, Suite 102 CA 714-784-2600 X
Orange 1 Venture, Suite 200 CA 949-224-8500 X
Orange 1 Venture, Suite 200 CA 714-380-6462 X
Tehama 340 Hickory Street, Suite #4 CA 530-529-0812 X
Shasta 489 Hemsted Dr #A CA 530-646-3434 X
Sacramento 601 University Ave, Suite 245 CA 916-560-0450 X
San Diego 3131 Camino del Rio North, Suite 1620 CA 858-764-7800 X
San Diego 7877 Parkway Drive, Suite 2D CA 619-764-4540 X
Contra Costa 101 Ygnacio Valley Rd #203 CA 925-482-3100 X
Monterey 24560 Silver Cloud Court #105 CA 831-645-1050 X
Orange 9741 Bolsa Ave #219-220 CA 714-656-0013 X
Yolo 508 2nd St #102 CA 530-231-3165 X
Yolo 1100 Main Street, Suite 320 CA 530-681-4311 X
ﬁt?églzgh?;;z;?fjl: c?in q.com/ Contra Costa 6101 Bollinger Canyon Road #344 San Ramon cA loasss 866-280-0020 X
::;Z?lm gs’?egrfam ortgage.com/ Fresno 516 W Shaw Ave. #200 Fresno cA |93704 559-374-0944 X
Simply Mortgage Los Angeles 15650 Devonshire St #202 Los Angeles
https://www.simplymtg.com/ CA (91344 818-810-4646 X
‘:’t‘t’;zgw\?vzgffneom P Solano 785 Alamo Dr., Ste. 120 Vacaville A losgs TOT-449-4TTT X
Sterling Mortgage
. T afmgrtq e, com/dball akenort Lake 1002 11th St. Lakeport A losasg 707-263-5142 X
Summit Funding Humboldt 325 2nd Street, Suite 103 Eureka CA 95501 |707-296-7077
https://summitfunding.net/ Los Angeles Los Alisos St. La Mirada CA 90638 818-640-8210
Monterey 362 Main Street Salinas CA 93901 |831-250-5559
Placer 2220 Douglas Blvd., Suite 220 Roseville CA 95661 855-626-5464
Sacramento 9250 Laguna Springs Dr., Suite 100 Elk Grove CA 95758 916-852-9880
Sacramento 2135 Butano Drive, Suite 210 Sacramento CA [95825 916-571-3000
Sacramento 2135 Butano Drive, Suite 150 Sacramento CA [95825 916-571-3000
San Joaquin 801 South Ham Lane, Suite K Lodi CA 95242 209-339-7090
Shasta 2001 Market Street, Suite 202 Redding CA 96001 |530-722-9109
Sonoma 3550 Round Barn Blvd., Suite 310 Santa Rosa CA [95403 707-522-6300
Sunstreet Ops
https://www.sF:Jnstreetmortqaqe.com/qonzales-lucv/ Placer 3000 Lava Ridge Ct, Ste. 200 Roseville CA 95661 916-960-5446 X
Sure Mortgage Solutions San Luis Obispo |124 S Halcyon Road, Ste. B Arroyo Grande 805-489-1257 X

https://www.apmortgage.com/sure-mortgage-solutions

CA

93420



https://shiningstarfunding.com/
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https://www.sierramortgage.com/
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The Mortgage House Kern 8500 Stockdale Highway #150 Bakersfield CA 93311 661-832-4100 X
https://www.themortgagehouse.com/ Riverside 41689 Enterprise Cir. North #114 Temecula CA 92590 |800-305-9731 X
San Joaquin 1151 W. Robinhood Drive, Ste. C7 Stockton CA 195207 |209-474-7111 X
San Luis Obispo |1115-C Toro St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 |805-782-6999 X
The Mortgage Phoenix Group )
httos:/iwww.themortaagephoenixaroup.com/ San Bernardino 18599 Haven Ave., Ste. 301 Rancho Cucamonga cA 191730 909-367-2790 X
The Reverse Mortgage Group Amador 34 S Buena Vista St. lone CA 95640 X
https://yourreverse.com/ Contra Costa 3478 Buskirk Ave., Ste. 1000 Pleasant Hill CA 94523 925-969-0380 X
Townsend Commercial Lending . .
https://townsendcommerciallending.com/ San Francisco 232 Townsend St. San Francisco cA loato7 415-432-5400 X
TreeHouse Mortgage Group
https://www treehousemortgageqroup.com/ Monterey 288 Pearl St., 2nd floor Monterey cA 93940 831-645-1160 X
US Lending Company Humboldt 3106 School St. Fortuna CA 95540 |707-442-2242 X
https://www.apmortgage.com/dba/fortuna Shasta 2280 N Bechelli Ln. Redding CA 96002 |530-244-6830 X
Vault Mortgage Group Los Angeles 11845 W Olympic Blvd., Ste. 830 W Los Angeles 310-481-8990 X

https://www.vaultmtg.com/

CA

90064
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